
S.N. NAME OF 

PARTICIPANTS 

POST PLACE OF POSTING DISTRICT MOBILE E-MAIL

1 Dr. Sharmeen Ahmad MO DWH Hospital Allahabad 9839912784

2 Miss Bipana Shah Nurse Mentor DWH Hospital Allahabad 7704907193 bipanashah97@gmail.com

3 Miss.Vijay Laxmi Gupta Staff Nurse DWH Hospital Allahabad 8004021969

4 Dr. Vijay Kumar MO CHC Kotwa(Bani) Allahabad 9453146263

5 Dr. Smt.Vandana MO CHC Kotwa(Bani) Allahabad 9005666456

6 Ms.Sangeeta Kushwaha Nurse Mentor Bahadurpur, Kotwa Allahabad 7704907192 sangeetakhushwahahum@g

7 Mrs.Seema Masih Staff Nurse Bahadurpur, Kotwa Allahabad 9795905942

8 Dr. Rohit Kumar DTS Allahabad, IHAT Office Allahabad 7525038261 rohit.kumar@ihat.in

9 Dr. Surendra Gupta ZTS Allahabad, IHAT Office Allahabad 7704907170 surendra.gupta@ihat.in

10 Dr. Akhilesh kumar Singh MO J.D.H Kaushambhi Kaushambhi 9336322221 hgniska_25@yahoo.co.in

11 Miss.Shakuntala Staff Nurse JDH, Kaushambhi Kaushambhi 9621319439

12 Dr. Neeraj Singh MO CHC Sirathu Kaushambhi 9919303667 drneerajsingh@gmail.com

13 Dr.Mrs. Manjula Gupta LMO C.H.C Sirathu Kaushambhi 9415632282 dr.manjulagupta1972@gmail.com

14 Mrs.Geeta Devi Staff Nurse C.H.C Sirathu Kaushambhi 9621984051

15 Ms.Sangeeta Kumari Nurse Mentor C.H.C Sirathu Kaushambhi 7704901517 sangeetaorav111@gmail.com

16 Ms.Richa Mishra NM Kainali Block Kaushambhi 7709907191 richamishra304@gmai.com

17 Dr. Aasim Riyaj Khan DTS Kaushambhi Distt.,IHAT Office Kaushambhi 8127930440 aasim.khan@ihat.in

18 Dr.Mrs.Shashi Misra Consultant Women Hospital Mirzapur 9415237817

19 Mrs.Sudha Singh Staff Nurse Women Hospital Mirzapur 9450320289

20 Dr.Mrs.Malvika MO P.H.C Chunar Mirzapur 9452441465

21 Miss.Hena Shamim 

Siddiqui

Staff Nurse P.H.C Chunar, Mirzapur 9451229440

22 MissSneha Gautam NM City Block Mirzapur 7704907189 snehag082@gmail.com

23 Miss.Shalini Dubey NM Distt. Mirzapur(Narayanpur) Mirzapur 9695383050 shalinidubey959@gmail.com

24 Prashant Srivastava DTS IHAT Office Mirzapur 7565008325 Prashant.Srivastava@ihat.in

25 Dr. Ganesh Prasad CMS DCH Sonebhadra Sonebhadra 9415632461 cmssonebhadra@gmail.com

26 Dr. Geeta Jaiswar MO Distt. Hospital Sonebhadra 9648676198

27 Smt. Josephine Waller Sister Incharge Distt. Sonebhadra Sonebhadra 9935992942

28 Ms.Sonam Patel Nurse Mentor Robertganj, Sonebhadra Sonebhadra 7080064515 sonambhu0074@gmail.com

29 Dr. Yogeshwar Prasad Superintendent CHC Chopan Sonebhadra 7839841310

30 Dr. Subhash Chand MO NPHC/Jugail, Sonebhadra For 

CHC/Chopan

Sonebhadra 9956813161 dr.subhashchand26@gmail.com

31 Mrs.Kirti Kumari Staff Nurse C.H.C Chopan, SBR Sonebhadra 9919510686 kirtikumari1981@gmail.com

32 Ms.Jyoti Srivastava Nurse Mentor C.H.C Chopan Sonebhadra 8382001477 srijyoti786@gamil.com

33 Mr.Raju Sinha DTS Sonebhadra, IHAT Office Sonebhadra 7704907199 raju.sinha@ihat.in

34 Dr. R.B. Ram CMS DCH Maharajganj Maharajganj 8005192766 rbramsdr@gmail.com

35 Dr. Devendra Kumar 

Singh

Sr. Paediatrician 

(Consultant)

Maharajganj Maharajganj 9415371432 Drdksingh1955@.com

36 Dr. Vandana Singh MO CDH, Maharajganj Maharajganj 9451842532 dr.vandanasingh@yahoo.com

37 Mrs.Suman Lata 

Srivvatava

Sister Incharge Distt. Combined Hospital, 

Maharajganj

Maharajganj 9936748137

38 Miss.Preeti Rani Prasad Nurse Mentor CHC Mithaura, Maharajganj Maharajganj 9451103994 ranibhu09@gmail.com

39 Ar.Arvind Basotia ZTS Farrukhabad, IHAT Office Farrukhabad 7704802402 arvind.basotia@ihat.in
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